36
Flood Light
FLOOD LIGHT RANGE
•	 Unique	designed	flood	lights	with	die-cast	aluminium	body
•	 High	lumen	efficiency	and	CRI
•	 Optional	:	photocell,	senso,	RGB	CCT
• Compliance	with	CE	and	Rohs	standards
37

NOT
DIMMABLE
IP 66
130lm/
WATTS
<1 se
>0.9
900
>1250
170-240
VOLTAGE
>80
0.0%
3000K 4000K 6000K
Model Watts Voltage P.F Lumen Dimension(mm) Beam Angle Image Code
FLD50/LTX 50W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 238X228X46 900 Figure 37.1
FLD100/LTX 100W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 290X280X59 900 Figure 37.1
FLD150/LTX 150W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 330X320X65 900 Figure 37.1
FLD200/LTX 250W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 360X350X65 900 Figure 37.1
FLD100C/LTX 100W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 290X198X25 900 Figure 37.2
FLD200C/LTX 200W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 310X416X25 900 Figure 37.2
FLD400C/LTX 400W 170-240V >0.9 130lm/W 590X420X25 900 Figure 37.2
A
A
B
C